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MEDINA HERNANDEZ ANA

BERRADA EL AZIZI RANIA

BENDOUDOUH  LOUBNA

TORRES CORRALES JOSE MANUEL

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ PABLO

VADELL PIMENTEL MARIA DOLORES

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ LIDIA

VERA-GUGLIERI PONS CRISTINA

ALBARRACIN MORENO MARIA

GARCIA CASTAÑO MAYDA

LUNA DELGADO JOAQUIN

PERTIÑEZ GUZMAN CANDELA SHIMEI

CHAVES LUCENA GLORIA

OTERO JIMENEZ DAMIAN

VILLAVERDE VILLENA MARIA JOSE

CARRASCO SANCHEZ CELIA

CAMPOS MARTINEZ SOFIA CLARISA

LOPEZ TOLEDO IRENE

PORCEL MARIN SANDRA

FERNANDEZ NICOLAS ALBERTO

JIMENEZ CAÑO GEMMA

HERNANDEZ SASTRE MARIA

GONZALEZ PEREZ-REJON LUCIA

MOLINA MARTIN ALFONSO

BALDERAS VALDIVIA ANDREA

TALJOU TALJO ANAS

GARCIA CHINCOA MAITE

CANO BAENA FATIMA

GARZON REDONDO BLANCA

SANCHEZ AMATE VICTOR JAVIER

CASAS CORPAS CLAUDIA

PETERSEN ROJAS CATHERINE

ORTIZ MADRID BLANCA ESPERANZA

NUÑEZ VILAR MARIA

SANCHEZ CORRALES OLIVA
YUXIANHUA
SOLSONA REINA SARA

YAN LIN PAULA

GUILLEN HERNANDEZ LUCIA

AGOUMI  MOHAMMED KARIM

FRANCO LADERO JAIME

GARCIA JIMENEZ ANGELA

CUERVA ZABALA PABLO

DOMENE VELA IVAN

MOYA VIDAL BLANCA DEL CARMEN

FLORES RUIZ ANTONIO

PEÑA CREMOR MARIA BELEN

VIEDMA CALLEJON MARIA

RODRIGUEZ GUERRERO MARTA

  6.763

  5.754

  6.000

  6.114

  5.767

  6.744

  6.462

  7.270

  6.825

  6.650

  6.736

  6.148

  7.394

  7.275

  7.033

  7.010

  7.331

  6.713

  6.864

  7.523

  6.640

  7.575

  7.529

  7.800

  7.555

  6.714

  7.137

  6.457

  7.303

  6.688

  6.622

  6.619

  6.836

  7.179

  7.400

  7.638

  7.147

  6.294

  5.784

  7.050

  7.685

  6.381

  6.380

  6.352

  6.207

  6.079

  8.020

  6.278

008-011

008-022

008-027

008-032

008-032

008-005

008-005

008-034

008-034

008-034

008-035

008-035

008-036

008-036

008-038

008-038

008-006

008-006

008-039

008-041

008-041

008-007

008-007

008-042

008-044

008-044

008-045

008-045

008-048

008-049

008-049

008-049

008-051

008-054

008-008

008-055

008-055

008-056

008-056

008-089

008-090

008-087

008-087

008-059

008-059

008-059

008-083

008-062

BG SOFIA11

F  NANCY43

F  STRASBO48

I  CAMERIN01

I  CAMERIN01

I  CAMPOBA01

I  CAMPOBA01

I  CHIETI01

I  CHIETI01

I  CHIETI01

I  COSENZA01

I  COSENZA01

I  FERRARA01

I  FERRARA01

I  GENOVA01

I  GENOVA01

I  MESSINA01

I  MESSINA01

I  MESSINA01

I  MILANO01

I  MILANO01

I  NAPOLI01

I  NAPOLI01

I  NAPOLI01

I  NAPOLI09

I  NAPOLI09

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PAVIA01

I  PERUGIA01

I  PERUGIA01

I  PERUGIA01

I  ROMA01

I  SIENA01

I  TERAMO01

I  TORINO01

I  TORINO01

I  URBINO01

I  URBINO01

LV JELGAVA01

LV JELGAVA01

P  BARCARE01

P  BARCARE01

P  COIMBRA01

P  COIMBRA01

P  COIMBRA01

P  LISBOA109

P  LISBOA52

4

2

5

10

10

8

3

3

2

2

6

10

2

2

6

6

5

8

6

3

3

3

6

2

2

2

5

4

2

4

5

5

3

2

4

2

3

8

4

7

5

10

10

10

10

8

3

9

Otra movilidad UGR.

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Meses Tit.

204

204

204

204

204

203

203

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

203

203

204

204

204

203

203

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

203

204

204

204

204

202

203

203

203

204

204

204

202

204

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

FaseNota 

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.500

  0.500

  0.500

  1.000

  0.000

  0.500

  1.000

  0.500

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  0.500

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  1.000

  0.500

  1.000

  1.000

  0.500

  1.000

  0.500

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.500

Ling Total
Nota

  6.763

  5.754

  6.000

  6.114

  5.767

  6.244

  6.462

  6.270

  6.825

  6.650

  5.736

  6.148

  6.394

  6.775

  6.533

  6.510

  6.331

  6.713

  6.364

  6.523

  6.140

  6.575

  6.529

  6.800

  7.055

  6.714

  6.137

  6.457

  7.303

  5.688

  5.622

  6.119

  5.836

  6.179

  6.900

  6.638

  6.647

  5.794

  5.784

  7.050

  6.685

  6.381

  5.880

  6.352

  6.207

  6.079

  7.520

  5.778

Exp  
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ALLOUCH  BOUTHAINA

DAOUD  ABDELKRIM

SALMERON LOPEZ ELENA

  5.600

  6.536

  7.142

008-062

008-063

008-068

P  LISBOA52

P  PORTO02

RO CRAIOVA02

5

3

4

9

9

6

Meses Tit.

204

204

204

1

1

1

Fase

45351 Suma total meses:Total alumnos :

45351 Suma total meses Por Centro:Total alumnos Por Centro :

Nota 

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

Ling Total
Nota

  5.600

  6.536

  6.642

Exp  


